
0110

0101

0100

0011

0010

0001

0000

1000

0111

1001

1010

1011

1100

1101

1110

1111

1100

1010

1011

1010

1001

1000

1110

1111

1110

1101

1100

1000

0100

0110

0111

0110

1101

0100

0011

0010

0001

0000

(9,375)

(8,750)

(8,125)

(7,500)

(6,875)

(6,250)

(5,625)

(5,000)

(4,375)

(3,750)

(3,125)

(2,500)

(1,875)

(1,250)

(0,625)

(0,000)

7 V

Voltage à la sortie =

11 * 0,625 V = 6,875 V

0010

MSB LSB

(0)

(1)

(1)
(1) (1011) 

Temps

Sortie

CAN approximations successives
n = 4 bits

EM =0-10 V

Variation entre 
échelon =

(10 V/24) = 
0.625 V
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CAN Parallèle (Flash)

7 V

10 V

8,25 V

7,50 V

6,25 V

5 V

3,75 V

2,50 V

1,25 V

0 V

Non

Non

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

000

001

010

011

100

101

110

111

101 = 1  22 + 0  21 + 1  20

=  5

Résolution = (10V/23)= 1,25 V

Le système numérise 101


